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Description UG Remarks Result Analysis
Commencement of Classes 20.01.2025
IAE - | 26.02.2025 Unit |, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 04.03.2025
IAE - 1I 01.04.2025 Unit Il & lIl, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 07.04.2025
IAE = Il 07.05.2025 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 14.05.2025
Last Working Day 09.05.2025 Working days e gy
End Semester Practical Exam 14.05.2025 Semester Holidays =
Study Holidays 17.05.205 -20.05.2025 Reopening 09.07.2025

End Semester Theory Exam

21.05.2025

Placement Training

03.02.2025 - 21.02.2025

In All Saturdays excluding holidays, activities under Clubs,
Professional societies/ Technical Events to be organized through offline

List of Holidays:

14.01.2025 Tuesday Pongal 30.03.2025 Sunday Telugu New Year
15.01.2025 Wednesday Mattu Pongal 31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan
16.01.2025 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year
11.02.2025 Tuesday Thai Poosam 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
01.05.2025 Thursday May Day
Summary:
Description No. of Working days before Revision After | Total Working Days Total Working Days
T IAE (excluding Test & (including Test & Exam)
UG,PG _1AE -1 IAE - I IAE - 1li Exam) x
Yr. ll 29 23 22 E 74 83/518periods/432Hours
Legends: . .
IAE-Internal Assessment Exam W - Working days -Holidays T - Total days
v 8 Yo ~ : . o
gl T PRINCIPAL

W

(e’



